LOMBISE - 23.06.2024 - 6 kms

GENERAL

SEN 8420 DE GROOTE Dorian 20:58 03:29  17.163

6 6 3 SEN 8598 GRAINDORGE Lucas 22:19 03:43  16.120
7 7 2 VE1 8399 DESHAYES Michael 22:44 03:47  15.836
8 8 4 SEN 9209 ECHTERBILLE Francois 23:19 03:53  15.437
9 9 3 VE1 8422 VANDEROOST Davy 23:24 03:54  15.379
10 10 5 SEN 8688 PAPART Aurelien 23:49 03:58  15.107
1 11 4 VE1 8430 BILANZOLA Walter 24:01:00 04:00 14.989
12 12 6 SEN 8692 REVECAY Brice 24:41:00 04:06  14.577
13 13 5 VE1 8536 GUELTON David 24:43:00 04:07  14.560
14 14 2 ESP 8401 CORDIER Nicolas 24:54:00 04:09  14.455
15 15 6 VE1 8569 BULOT Vivien 25:112:00 04:12  14.284
16 16 7 VE1 8437 PORRE Laurent 25:114:00 04:12  14.259
17 17 2 VE2 9123 SONCK Jozef 25:27:00 04:14  14.139
18 18 3 ESP 9216 GOBERT Sami 25:33:00 04:15  14.084
19 19 4 ESP 8610 PAQUAY Johan 25:36:00 04:16  14.062
| 2 » 1 VB 6 MOLLEMAGerd 254200 OAT7 14005 |

21 21 7 SEN 8695 FREBUTTE Geoffrey 26:00:00 04:20 13.845
22 22 8 VE1 8583 ELDUCHEM Saief 26:04:00 04:20 13.809
23 23 8 SEN 9212 GOUVERNEUR Diego 26:18:00 04:23  13.683
24 24 9 SEN 8684 NICOLAS Francois 26:21:00 04:23  13.654
25 25 3 VE2 9213 GOUVERNEUR Philippe 26:23:00 04:23  13.645
26 26 9 VE1 8433 DUGAUQUIER Marc 26:46:00 04:27  13.445
27 27 10 SEN 9185 DE CONTO Ludovic 26:50:00 04:28  13.412




28 28 5 ESP 8545 RAMBAUX Antoine 26:52:00 04:28  13.395
29 29 6 ESP 8413 GODEFROID Timothé 27:10:00 04:31  13.245
30 30 1 SEN 8686 CASSISI Quentin 27:17:00 04:32  13.187
3N 3 2 VE3 8402 HORLAIT Jean Luc 27:18:00 04:33  13.183
32 32 7 ESP 9122 SONCK Jeff 27:22:00 04:33  13.151
33 33 3 VE3 9169 DURITA Zolika 27:25:00 04:34  13.124
34 34 12 SEN 8678 MUSTIN Harrisson 27:49:00 04:38  12.939
35 1 1 DAM 9168 ARNAUD Camille 27:54:00 04:39  12.899
36 35 8 ESP 8579 QUERTINMONT Sacha 27:57:00 04:39  12.873
37 36 4 VE2 8534 BAUWENS Jérome 27:59:00 04:39  12.862
38 37 5 VE2 8477 CARTON Frederic 28:09:00 04:41  12.786
39 38 4 VE3 8581 DEMOUSTIER Christian 28:19:00 04:43  12.708
40 2 2 DAM 9174 MAESFRANCKX Adelaide 28:27:00 04:44  12.651
41 39 6 VE2 9217 THIBAUT Thierry 28:32:00 04:45 12.616
42 3 1 Al 9112 WAUQUIER Sylvie 28:41:00 04:46 12.549
43 40 13 SEN 8548 SELVAIS Dorian 28:49:00 04:48  12.493
44 41 10 VE1 8485 MONTREUIL Frederic 28:52:00 04:48  12.468
45 42 1 VE4 9196 SCICHILONE Francesco 28:57:00 04:49 12.431
46 43 7 VE2 9242 DOUDELET Vincent 29:01:00 04:50  12.402
47 44 9 ESP 9145 LELOUP Marcelin 29:09:00 04:51  12.346
48 45 1 VE1 8541 JAMAELS David 29:11:00 04:51  12.333
49 46 10 ESP 9192 JASON Quentin 29:13:00 04:52  12.321
50 47 5 VE3 8571 ROMBAUX Didier 29:13:00 04:52  12.317
51 48 14 SEN 9151 BRUYNDONCKX Baptiste 29:29:00 04:54  12.205
52 49 15 SEN 8417 MOLLICA Bastien 29:30:00 04:55  12.203
53 50 8 VE2 9210 BATAILLE Pierre 29:32:00 04:55 12.186
54 51 11 ESP 8431 MUSTO Gilles 29:37:00 04:56  12.153
55 52 9 VE2 8404 CHALOT Jean 29:51:00 04:58  12.055
56 53 12 ESP 8580 QUERTINMONT Tom 29:58:00 04:59  12.010
57 54 12 VE1 8411  MINOT Jerome 30:02:00 05:00 11.982
58 55 10 VE2 8574 FARRICELLI Gianni 30:06:00 05:01  11.955
59 56 11 VE2 9240 POELAERT Frank 30:09:00 05:01  11.935
60 57 12 VE2 8400 DENDAL Jean Marc 30:24:00 05:04  11.837
61 58 16 SEN 8410 PLETINCKX Joris 30:29:00 05:04  11.808
62 4 1 Al2 725 TROUPIN Cecile 30:39:00 05:06 11.742
63 59 17 SEN 9215 LAMBERT Pierre 30:44:00 05:07 11.711
64 60 13 VE2 8403 DE CONINCK Bernat 30:55:00 05:09  11.638
65 61 18 SEN 9152 DEBRUYNE Sam 31:03:00 05:10  11.593




66 62 19 SEN 8438 LINTHAND Jhokin 31:11:00 05:11  11.545
67 5 2 Al2 8533 MULKERS Emmannuelle 31:15:00 05:12  11.517
68 63 14 VE2 8595 ANDREDAKIS Eddy 31:15:00 05:12  11.516
69 64 15 VE2 8591 MARINO Mario 31:17:00 05:12  11.505
70 65 20 SEN 8559 DETAVERNIER Matthieu 31:24:00 05:14  11.461
4 6 2 Al 9124 CINCO Amelita 31:30:00 05:15  11.427
72 7 3 Al2 8484 COCU Ingrid 31:37:00 05:16  11.385
73 66 21 SEN 8687 GUIBERT Patrick 31:52:00 05:18  11.295
74 67 22 SEN 8607 DEMIL Amaury 31:54:00 05:19  11.281
75 68 6 VE3 2255 FONTESSE Michael 31:56:00 05:19  11.271
76 69 16 VE2 8555 OUZZIR Okacha 32:05:00 05:20 11.219
77 8 3 Al 9194 DENISSIO Namsey 32:11:00 05:21  11.185
78 70 7 VE3 8393 GALLUCCIO Antonio 32:15:00 05:22  11.159
79 4 13 VE1 8608 SABLE FOURTASSOU David 32:18:00 05:23  11.142
80 72 8 VE3 9146  STILMANT Thierry 32:19:00 05:23  11.135
81 73 23 SEN 8558 VERBAUWHEDE Maxime 32:48:00 05:28  10.970
82 74 9 VE3 9171  ATTIA Paul 33:03:00 05:30  10.889
83 75 10 VE3 2206 LEERSNYDER Jean-Pierre 33:04:00 05:30  10.882
84 76 14 VE1 9140 DE JONGH Steve 33:13:00 05:32  10.838
85 77 24 SEN 8585 DECHEVRES Jeremy 33:17:00 05:32  10.815
86 9 3 DAM 9187 ARNOULD Manon 33:25:00 05:34  10.773
87 78 17 VE2 373  PAUWELS Philip 33:26:00 05:34  10.766
88 79 15 VE1 8694 DUQUESNE Raphael 33:28:00 05:34  10.752
89 10 4 DAM 8683 BEAULOYE Pauline 33:33:00 05:35  10.727
90 80 25 SEN 8539 GOFFOY Thomas 33:35:00 05:35  10.718
91 11 4 Al2 8570 LABE Julia 33:44:00 05:37  10.669
92 81 26 SEN 9114 GUERRA FERNANDEZ David 33:46:00 05:37  10.661
93 82 27 SEN 9166 BURY Arnaud 33:55:00 05:39  10.611
94 12 DAM 8496 REBAILLY Emeline 34:04:00 05:40  10.563
95 13 Al 9243 ARTONE Franca 34:05:00 05:40  10.560
96 83 11 VE3 8426 DE BLASIO Donato 34:08:00 05:41  10.546
97 84 2 VE4 9157 CONSAGRA Salvatore 34:11:00 05:41  10.528
98 14 1 ESF 9126 MEERSSEMAN Aurélie 34:12:00 05:42  10.523
99 15 1 Al3 8482 PARISIS Marie Christine 34:17:00 05:42  10.498
100 85 13 ESP 8435 DUGAUQUIER Victor 34:19:00 05:43  10.489
101 86 12 VE3 9121  OVERTUS Benoit 34:22:00 05:43  10.472
102 87 28 SEN 9133 GUERRA FERNANDEZ Rafael 34:24:00 05:44  10.462
103 16 5 Al 9202 BAEYENS Inna 34:26:00 05:44  10.450




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

17
88
18
89
90
91
92
19
93
94
95
96
20
97
21
98
99
22
100
101
23
24
25
26
102
103
27
104
105
28
29
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

16

29
14
15
13

30
14
16
18

17

18
19

15
20

3N
21

22
16

17
19
20

23
24

AN
VE1
Al3
SEN
ESP
ESP
VE3
DAM
SEN
VE3
ESP
VE2
ESF
VE1
Al
VE1
VE2
Al2
VE3
VE2
DAM
Al2
DAM
DAM
SEN
VE2
Al
VE2
VE3
Al
Al2
VE4
VE3
VE1
VE1
VE4
VE2
VE2

2725
8590
8392
8682
8681
8560
9170
8600
8612
8544
8414
8542
9191
9195
8572
9246
8573
9177
8405
8594
8618
9233
9234
8439
8440
9160
9244
8592
8492
9175
9235
9144
9156
8487
8488
8382
8472
8486

BOUCQ Myléne
HOUDART Pierre
VANESSE Myriam
STERPIN Thomas
STEMPIN Arthur
BIEULEY Edouard
TILMAN Marc
PEETERS Jodie
MARECHAL Julien
LUNELLI Diego
ONDRUJ David
FIORI Eric

JASON Maélle
AKKIOUI Nouriddin
NITA Doris
FROMENT Harold
DELATOUR Nathalie
ODY Arielle

POTY Francis

CALI Filippo

HUGE Audrey
RASMONT Fabienne
CREMER Aude
CARRUBBA Vanessa
BOTMANS Joris
DERAEMAEKER Patrick
ARTONE Natalina
PILATE Christophe
LOTENS Ivan
VERSPECHT Veronique
REMACLE Christine
NOEL Serge
PARFONRY Alex
WATTIEZ Christophe
BOUCHEZ Sebastien
CHARLIER Baudouin
GIUNTA Santo
VERDE Michel

34:31:00
34:34:00
34:37:00
34:49:00
34:49:00
34:50:00
35:04:00
35:06:00
35:13:00
35:17:00
35:19:00
35:20:00
35:27:00
35:35:00
35:44:00
35:45:00
35:48:00
35:50:00
35:50:00
35:51:00
35:51:00
35:54:00
35:59:00
36:02:00
36:03:00
36:07:00
36:11:00
36:13:00
36:18:00
36:19:00
36:32:00
36:34:00
36:41:00
36:41:00
36:42:00
36:46:00
36:49:00
36:51:00

05:45
05:45
05:46
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:57
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08

10.429
10.411
10.396
10.336
10.335
10.334
10.264
10.256
10.218
10.200
10.192
10.187
10.154
10.113
10.074
10.069
10.056
10.043
10.043
10.042
10.040
10.025
10.000
9.987
9.984
9.967
9.948
9.939
9.916
9.910
9.852
9.844
9.811
9.810
9.806
9.791
9.778
9.768




142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

113
114
30
115
116
KY|
32
33
117
118
34
119
120
121
122
123
35
124
36
37
38
39
125
40
126
127
128
129
130
41
131
132
133
42
134
135
43
136

21
17
10
25
32

10
22

23
18
24
25
26
11
33
12

1
12
34

18
26
27

19

20
21
28

35
29
13
27

VE1
ESP
Al
VE2
SEN
ESF
Al2
DAM
VE1
VE4
Al2
VE1
ESP
VE1
VE1
VE1
Al
SEN
Al
Al3
DAM
DAM
SEN
Al3
VE3
VE2
VE2
VE4
VE3
ESF
VE3
VE3
VE2
Al3
SEN
VE2
DAM
VE1

9161
9162
8614
9227
8613
9239
8467
9220
9204
9225
8480
8479
9111
8597
9203
9176
9238
9142
9221
9119
8617
9150
9147
8395
8551
8418
9232
9136
25
9226
8493
9130
9182
9155
8423
8475
9116
8553

BOSSUOT Christophe
BOSSUOT Victor
BALOUKOUDIS Yoana
TEGAS Pascal
HONORE Claude
POELAERT Ambre
KOOB Marie Cecile
GAUSSIN Aurélie
BOTTE Vincent
VLAMINCK Andre
BLONDEUE Sophie
DELEM Benoit
LEWILLION Mathis
COLIER Kevin
MAELSCHALCK Christophe
HOPPEN Alain
FAVERO Melissa
VELGHE Alan
DELAHAUTEMAISON Maryléne
RIOU Martine

LABIE Celine
WALRAVENS Garance
STILMANT Valentin
D'HAEMER Lutgarde
DE MEERSCHMAN Alain
DELSANNE Pascal
DUQUENNE Laurent
MIESSE Dany

GRAIDE Christian
LUST Romane

DE VREESE Marc
MATAGNE Jean-Pierre
DELMARLE Marc
DANNEAUX Catherine
DESCAMPS Tangui
BRIDE David

LOUIS Justine
DESSART Olivier

36:59:00
36:59:00
37:00:00
37:00:00
37:02:00
37:08:00
37:09:00
37:11:00
37:14:00
37:16:00
37:16:00
37:18:00
37:21:00
37:23:00
37:27:00
37:29:00
37:30:00
37:33:00
37:39:00
37:53:00
37:55:00
37:55:00
37:56:00
37:57:00
37:57:00
38:12:00
38:12:00
38:17:00
38:19:00
38:21:00
38:24:00
38:25:00
38:25:00
38:26:00
38:29:00
38:40:00
38:47:00
38:51:00

06:09
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:28

9.733
9.732
9.728
9.726
9.719
9.694
9.690
9.679
9.667
9.657
9.657
9.651
9.635
9.629
9.613
9.602
9.598
9.586
9.559
9.500
9.494
9.493
9.488
9.483
9.483
9.424
9.421
9.403
9.392
9.383
9.375
9.371
9.370
9.366
9.352
9.308
9.281
9.263




180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

44
45
46
137
138
47
48
139
49
50
140
141
51
52
142
143
53
144
145
146
54
147
55
56
148
149
57
150
58
59
60
151
61
152
62
63
153
154

13
14
15

28
14
16
30
15
16
29
19
17
18
K)|
32
17
22
23
20
10
24
19
20

11
36
12
21
22
25
18
10
19

30
3

AN
Al
Al
VE4
VE1
DAM
Al
VE2
DAM
DAM
VE1
ESP
Al
Al
VE2
VE2
DAM
VE3
VE3
ESP
Al2
VE3
Al
Al
VE4
VE4
Al2
SEN
Al2
Al
Al
VE3
DAM
VE4
DAM
Al3
VE1
VE1

9236
8691
8498
9201
8563
8436
9134
9154
9178
9223
9222
9197
9167
9107
8609
8588
8408
222

8407
8441
8425
9131
9237
9245
8468
8428
9139
9163
8419
8564
8578
8473
8412
8557
8537
9241
8535
8495

VAN ROY Stephanie
MATTERRAZZO Nadege
VINCENT Veronique
VINCENT Albert

SBRO Frederic
STULAK Julie
DESAGRE Sabine
CHIECO Dominique
BINARD Fanny
THYSSEN Sabrina
MARESCEAU Ludovic
STAQUET Noah
CARTIGNY Marie-Hélene
CAMMARATA Lise
PAQUAY Olivier

FOURMANOIR Jean-Claude

DUROQY Héléne
TEGAS Giovanni
SCARNIGT Christian
BOTMANS Tom
POIVRE Veronique
CEUPPENS Patrick
COLUSSI Christine
DETTORI Virginie
DEKHLI Kamal
CASTAGNA Mario
DEVILLE Anne
HOUYET Antoine
DEHAEN Florence
ABBENBROEK Annique
BEN AHMED Lindsay
PITZUS Angelo
BETTE Noemie

DEN HOUDYKER Willem
PETCU Ana
CAPIERRI Immacolata
DUBUISSON David
LABYE Miguel

38:53:00
38:54:00
38:55:00
38:57:00
38:57:00
38:57:00
39:04:00
39:06:00
39:09:00
39:12:00
39:12:00
39:16:00
39:17:00
39:22:00
39:23:00
39:30:00
39:37:00
39:41:00
39:41:00
39:45:00
39:46:00
39:48:00
39:48:00
39:49:00
39:52:00
39:55:00
40:23:00
40:36:00
40:44:00
40:45:00
40:52:00
40:55:00
40:55:00
40:58:00
40:59:00
41:07:00
41:19:00
41:33:00

06:28
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:43
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:55

9.258
9.251
9.249
9.242
9.239
9.239
9.214
9.204
9.194
9.182
9.181
9.165
9.163
9.144
9.139
9.111
9.083
9.070
9.069
9.056
9.053
9.043
9.042
9.040
9.027
9.018
8.912
8.863
8.835
8.832
8.809
8.798
8.797
8.787
8.781
8.753
8.711
8.661




218 64 20 DAM 8584 SURMONT Pauline 41:39:00 06:56 8.641
219 65 21 DAM 8693 PLALE Laura 41:41:00 06:56 8.635
220 155 32 VE1 520 BASTIN Fabrice 41:42:00 06:57 8.631
221 66 22 DAM 9184 BAILLY Hermione 41:43:00 06:57 8.628
222 67 23 Al 9125 PARMENTIER Cindy 41:44:00 06:57 8.624
223 68 23 DAM 8601 COSTA Anais 41:44:00 06:57 8.624
224 69 7 Al3 8429  ANIQUE Fabienne 41:47:00 06:57 8.614
225 70 24 Al 9193 LESOIL Michelle 41:47:00 06:57 8.614
226 4 24 DAM 8680 NEMEGHAIRE France 42:00:00 07:00 8.569
227 72 25 Al 8679 BAVAY Anne Sylvie 42:01:00 07:00 8.568
228 156 11 VE4 9141  DENIS Christian 42:07:00 07:01 8.547
229 157 21 ESP 8478 BORGODANO Matheo 42:11:00 07:01 8.533
230 158 33 VE2 9200 LEVEQUE Laurent 42:12:00 07:02 8.529
231 73 25 DAM 9109 MANCHE Audrey 42:19:00 07:03 8.505
232 74 13 Al2 9153  ZIELONY Véronique 42:22:00 07:03 8.497
233 75 5 ESF 9224 VLAMINCK Thia 42:25:00 07:04 8.486
234 159 33 VE1 917  VLAMINCK Samuel 42:26:00 07:04 8.483
235 76 8 Al3 9186 SEPTON Marie-Emilie 42:26:00 07:04 8.482
236 77 14 Al2 9229 COTTON Caroline 42:27:00 07:04 8.479
237 78 1 Al4 9159 GEVENOIS Marie-Rose 42:29:00 07:04 8.472
238 79 26 Al 8603 HENNEQUART Lieve 42:32:00 07:05 8.462
239 80 15 Al2 2963 VANDENABEELE Patricia 42:33:00 07:05 8.459
240 81 27 Al 9128 NUYTTEN Florence 42:38:00 07:06 8.442
241 82 16 Al2 8576 OLIVA Anna 42:47:00 07:07 8.412
242 83 26 DAM 9214 DEWITTE Héloise 42:50:00 07:08 8.404
243 84 17 Al2 8476 DESCHAMMS Sabrina 42:57:00 07:09 8.379
244 85 28 Al 8611 MORELLI Celine 43:02:00 07:10 8.363
245 160 37 SEN 8602 BARDAD Rayane 43:16:00 07:12 8.318
246 86 9 Al3 8689 TEGAS Claudia 43:19:00 07:13 8.310
247 87 29 Al 8489 CAIZZA Rosanna 43:23:00 07:13 8.296
248 161 26 VE3 8470 TOPART Andre 43:27:00 07:14 8.284
249 88 ESF 8599 DANGIAUX Lyani 43:28:00 07:14 8.282
250 89 ESF 9102 GILMANT Chloé 43:34:00 07:15 8.262
251 162 34 VE2 8690 VANDERLINDEN Olivier 43:36:00 07:16 8.256
252 90 30 Al 8587 SUCHILONE Giovanna 43:39:00 07:16 8.247
253 91 27 DAM 8685 ALTRUY Manon 43:51:00 07:18 8.208
254 92 3N Al 9173  SLUISMANS Ine 43:51:00 07:18 8.207
255 93 18 Al2 233 PETREMENT Fabienne 43:58:00 07:19 8.186




256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

163
164
94
165
166
95
96
167
97
168
98
99
169
100
101
170
102
103
104
171
172
173
105
106
174
175
107
108
176
109
177
110
111
112
113
114
178
115

27
28
28
38
29
19
29
34
20
35
21

35
22
10
30
11
32
33
39
36
40

12
36
34
35
37
12
13
30
13
36
14
37
41
3N

VE3
VE3
DAM
SEN
VE3
Al2
DAM
VE1
Al2
VE2
Al2
Al4
VE1
Al2
Al3
VE3
Al3
Al
Al
SEN
VE2
SEN
Al4
Al4
VE4
VE1
Al
Al
VE2
Al3
VE4
DAM
Al3
Al
Al3
Al
SEN
DAM

9120
8416
9228
8586
8397
8556
8543
8565
8474
9127
9218
8464
8596
9172
9158
9211
9188
9219
8568
8550
9199
8549
9206
9118
8453
9208
9108
8562
8421
8577
317
9110
434
8589
8396
8494
8466
8593

REUSE Charles
GEERAERTS Jos
MARTINES Laurie
SCICHILANE Vincenzo
HENDRICKX Robert
DELATTE Carine
CONTE Mathilde
DANDELBERG Cedric
CARDINAL Valerie
HADJ Paul

GALLO Marie-Helene
LERAT Josiane
VIGNERON Gregory
CARLIER Veronique
GALAND Brigitte
PSALLAS Jean
CULOT Micheline
DEHAYE Christelle
ISKA Marietta
GLINEUR Sacha
KELLNER Georges
GLINEUR Thomas
DANIEL Christiane
NOEL Christiane
SBRO Salvator
VANDEKERCKHOVE Frederik
D'ALESSAN DRO Dorothée
BOUDRY Bernadette
BRICLET Christophe
TAMARIN-HUART Fabiola
GUIRCHE Albert
CONREUR Léa
MEESSENS Jocelyne
RYPENS Genevieve
DERNIES Martine
LAMBET Christelle
GERARD Stephen
PIRRONE Laura

44:12:00
44:23:00
44:27:00
44:35:00
44:35:00
44:54:00
45:18:00
45:27:00
45:44:00
46:03:00
46:12:00
46:34:00
46:46:00
46:52:00
46:55:00
47:00:00
47:02:00
47:04:00
47:12:00
47:15:00
47:17:00
47:19:00
47:24:00
47:32:00
47:33:00
47:36:00
47:44:00
47:50:00
48:02:00
48:03:00
48:14:00
48:28:00
48:33:00
49:08:00
49:12:00
49:27:00
49:36:00
49:36:00

07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:29
07:33
07:34
07:37
07:40
07:42
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
08:00
08:00
08:02
08:04
08:05
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:16

8.144
8.110
8.098
8.075
8.072
8.017
7.945
7.920
7.871
7.817
7.790
1.729
7.697
7.681
7.673
7.657
7.652
7.648
7.627
7.617
7.613
7.606
7.594
7.573
7.569
7.562
7.541
7.524
7.493
7.491
7.463
7.426
7.414
7.325
7.317
7.278
7.258
7.256




294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
DNF
DNF

179
180
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
181
123
182
124
183
184
125
185
126
127
128
129
186
130
131
132
187
133
188
189
190
191
192
134
135
193

14
3N
32
33
38
15
16
39
40
15
23
38
41
16
17
17
32

34
24
39
42
35

18
43
42
33
19
43
22
25

VE4
VE3
DAM
DAM
Al
Al3
Al3
Al
Al
VE4
Al2
VE2
Al
VE4
VE4
Al3
VE3
Al4
Al4
DAM
Al2
VE2
Al
DAM
ESF
VE4
Al
SEN
VE3
VE4
SEN
ESP
Al2
Al4
SEN

8567
9117
9115
9103
8616
9135
9183
8540
8552
8538
9138
8394
9164
8561
8547
9205
8575
9132
499
8427
8432
8615
9106
9231
9198
8465
9149
9181
9143
2972
3045
9230
9179
9129
9180

DESCAMPS Jean
MICHETTI Mauro
MICHETTI Anastasia
DELAUNAIT Dainitsa
BRUSSELMANS Evelyne
BAERT Martine
TORFS Christine
DUSSART Aurore
BAUTHIER Delphine
DUTAT Jean-Claude
DESCAMPS Veronique
MAMONE Francesco
VERBEIREN Katya
MATON Herman
LAFFINEUR Christian
SCHMITZ Marie-Claire
MORASSUTTI Corrado
BEELEN Lisette
CLAES Véronique
HAMEL Audrey
DECHINNEYV Virginie
MAQUET Eric
MONTFORT Catherine

VANDENBROECKE Emeline

ROCHET Abbygaelle
GERARD Christian
CADONATI Sahra
DOYEN Maxime
MATTIOLI Jean-Marie
JACOBS Rene
VERCRUYSE Augustin

VANDENBROECKE Benjamin

COTTIN Marie-Line
CLAES Veronique
HENNEBERT Adony

50:46:00
50:54:00
50:54:00
51:07:00
51:08:00
51:41:00
51:41:00
51:41:00
52:32:00
52:55:00
53:16:00
53:17:00
53:28:00
53:40:00
53:51:00
54:23:00
55:33:00
55:46:00
56:10:00
57:47:00
58:11:00
58:59:00
01:00:15
01:00:55
01:01:06
01:01:51
01:02:18
01:02:29
01:11:41
01:38:35
01:42:45
01:52:28
02:53:30

02:45:43

08:27
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:31
08:36
08:36
08:36
08:45
08:49
08:52
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:58
09:03
09:15
09:17
09:21
09:37
09:41
09:49
10:02
10:09
10:11
10:18
10:23
10:24
11:56
16:25
17:07
18:44
28:55:00

27:37:00

7.091
7.072
7.071
7.041
7.039
6.965
6.965
6.964
6.851
6.803
6.756
6.756
6.732
6.707
6.683
6.620
6.480
6.454
6.409
6.230
6.186
6.103
5.974
5.908
5.891
5.820
5.778
5.761
5.022
3.652
3.503
3.201
2.075
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